LISTON NAYS

(Re	questor's Name)		
(Address)			
(Ad	dress)		
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)	
(Do	cument Number)		
Certified Copies	ified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
2319			





100288870491

09/30/16--01026--018 **25.00

OCT 20 2016 S. YOUNG 16 SEP 30 PH.2: 00

SECRETARY OF STATE



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 3, 2016

RAUL DIAZ VARD HOMES LLC 520 CARRINGTON DRIVE WESTON, FL 33326

SUBJECT: YRR21 HOMES LLC Ref. Number: L15000074945 RECEIVED

We have received your document for YRR21 HOMES LLC and your totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A description of the occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707(1)(c), Florida Statutes, must be contained in the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Shelia H Young Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 116A00021188

16 SEP 30 PH 2: 00

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: YRR21 HOMES	LLC
DOCUMENT NUMBER: L 15000	074945
The enclosed Notice of Limited Liability	Company Dissolution and fee are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning	g this matter to the following:
RAUL DIAZ	
(Name of	Contact Person)
VARD HOMES LLC	
(Fin	m/Company)
520 CARRINGTON DR	RIVE SEP 30 PM 2:
(A	ddress)
WESTON, FL 33326	
(City/Sta	ate and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this ma	tter, please call:
RAUL DIAZ	_{at (} 954_ ₎ <u>801-0507</u>
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code) (Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amou	int:
■\$25 Filing Fee	□ \$55 Filing Fee & □ \$60 Filing Fee, Certified Copy Certificate of Status & (Additional copy is enclosed) (Additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	STREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited liability company named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited liability company as provided in s. 605.0712, F.S.

This "Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution,

Date of dissolu	nformation that must be included in a written claim.		
Compar	ons permanently.	of.	
operation	ons permanently.		
			
			SE.
Mailing addre	ess where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporations)	SEP 30	AHASSE AHASSE
	520 Carrington Drive	2	
	520 Carrington Drive Weston, FL 33326	2: 00	AGIND TATE
	t the above named limited liability company will be barred unless a proceeding to enfor thin 4 years after the filing of this notice.	ce the cla	im is

Printed Name of the Person Filing

Signature of the Person Filing